
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 
28 
98 
58 
77 
31 
22 

123 
12 
11 
63 
21 
13 
72 
23 

163 

45 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 
Travis Wiley 
Logan Stretch 
Vinnie Baratta 
Michael Snow 
Christopher Shaffer 
Matt Snow 
Sam Craven 
Zoey Barker 
Gale Corley 
Mike Higgins 
Kelly Bryant 
Mark Covington 
Camryn Reed 
Alexandre Papadopulos 
Mark Curlee 

Ty Smith 

Hometown 
Austin TX 

Arlington TX 

Katy TX 

Montgomery TX 

Dallas TX 

Montgomery TX 

Houston TX 

Houston TX 

Willis TX 

Tomball TX 

La Porte TX 

Houston TX 

Youngsville LA 

Missouri City TX 

Montgomery TX 

Houston TX 

Member_ID 
615414 
229543 
451356 
447175 
545153 
447177 
379690 
631207 
366580 
437704 
631960 
654917 
7229930 
525962 
544530 

657873 

Make-Model 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2000 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1992 Mazda Miata 
1992 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2003 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda MIATA 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Region 
LnSt 

Tex 

Hous 

Hous 

Tex 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Tex 

Hous 

Delt 

Tex 

Tex 

Hous 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
14 
17 
6 

Best Tm 
1:49.520 
1:50.055 
1:50.355 
1:50.186 
1:50.514 
1:51.683 
1:52.203 
1:52.540 
1:50.081 
1:55.634 
1:58.495 
1:57.881 
2:06.794 
1:50.075 
1:52.257 

Gap 

12.501 
1.300 
7.885 
0.215 

24.070 
0.925 

22.991 
1 Lap 

2:06.337 
27.727 
0.323 

2 Laps 
8.030 

8 Laps 

Sponsor 
G-LOCK 

Wheels America 

Aliana Family Dental 

Plastix Plus LLC 

X-Factor Racing | ME | G-LOC Brakes 

Michael Mills Fan Club 

Mulsanne Capital Partners 

1 

X-factor racing 

x-Factor Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional results posted at 11:20am 
Car #23 SM moved to last in class for non-compliant car.  GCR: 9.1.7.c 
Official race results posted at 5:05pm 

Printed: 5/30/2021 5:02:52 PM 

Chief Steward:  Cathy Barnard 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Diane Carter 

Track: MSR Houston 2.38 mile CCW 

Sanctions: 21-M-20346 / 21-R-20225 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

12.501 

Avg. Speed 

77.700 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.520 

Best Speed 

78.232 

Best Lap by 

28 - Travis Wiley 

Fun in the Sun Majors - Houston Region 

Gp 1-SM 

Gp1-Sunday Official Race 1 Results 21-M-20346 

Race (30:00 or 19 Laps) started at 8:34:37 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

5/30/2021 08:50 


